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IHSA Class A Cross Country Regional
Varsity Girls Results

18:31 3.1mi Elizabeth Frusti, Wheaton Academy, 10/25/2003
18:26 3.1mi Mailin Struck, Riverside-Brookfield 2013 (Mane Event)

3.10 Miles
5.00 Kilometers

©Software by MacCross Country 1-800-PETE-MAC

1 1 1 1 1 6:1419:22 104 Halle Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
5 5 2 3 3 6:5421:26 107 Lily Arndt (Jr) Westmont Girl
7 7 3 5 5 7:0021:44 105 Peyton Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
8 8 4 6 6 7:0121:48 106 Lisa Niemiec (Jr) Westmont Girl

13 13 5 8 8 7:1322:23 108 Frankie Fabry (So) Westmont Girl
32 32 6 21 7:5924:45 109 Ashley Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl

Total team points: 23
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:43:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:20:36

Westmont1
6 6 1 4 4 6:5621:32 67 Hope Clark (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

14 14 2 9 9 7:1322:23 71 Olivia Reamer (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
15 15 3 10 10 7:1322:23 74 Annika Ward (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
16 16 4 11 11 7:1322:24 73 Elise Terpstra (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
18 18 5 13 13 7:1822:40 68 Jill Forgac (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
34 34 6 22 8:0825:15 69 Morgan Hoving (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

Total team points: 47
  Total time for scoring runners: 111:22:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:16:24

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)2
4 4 1 2 2 6:5121:16 56 Madeline Ellsworth (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

10 10 2 7 7 7:0522:00 54 Sophie Danner (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
17 17 3 12 12 7:1622:32 59 Kailey Wood (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
19 19 4 14 14 7:3123:21 55 Katie Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
21 21 5 16 16 7:3223:24 60 Emily Wagh (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
37 37 6 25 8:1125:24 53 Marae Costello (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
38 38 7 26 8:1225:28 57 Heidi Kirchen (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

Total team points: 51
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:33:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:30:36

Elgin (St. Edward)3
20 20 1 15 15 7:3223:22 11 Hannah Skrypkun (Sr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
22 22 2 17 17 7:3323:25 12 Rosemary Enciso (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
23 23 3 18 18 7:3423:30 13 Kelly Mason (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
25 25 4 19 19 7:4824:12 14 Brigid Mundt (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
28 28 5 20 20 7:5024:18 16 Margaret McDonald (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
35 35 6 23 8:0925:17 15 Abigail Herman (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
39 39 7 27 8:3026:23 17 Nicole Muszynski (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl

Total team points: 89
  Total time for scoring runners: 118:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:45:24

Burbank (Queen of Peace)4
36 36 1 24 24 8:1025:20 30 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
44 44 2 28 28 8:5027:24 34 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
51 51 3 29 29 9:0828:21 33 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
57 57 4 30 30 9:4230:05 36 Wendy Zanabria (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
59 59 5 31 31 9:4730:21 37 Montserrat Pantoja (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
64 64 6 32 10:3032:34 38 Monica Chauca (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
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36 36 1 24 24 8:1025:20 30 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
44 44 2 28 28 8:5027:24 34 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
51 51 3 29 29 9:0828:21 33 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
57 57 4 30 30 9:4230:05 36 Wendy Zanabria (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
59 59 5 31 31 9:4730:21 37 Montserrat Pantoja (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
64 64 6 32 10:3032:34 38 Monica Chauca (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

Total team points: 142
  Total time for scoring runners: 141:31:00
Average time for scoring runners: 28:18:12

Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)5
2 2 1 0 6:3220:18 1 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
3 3 2 0 6:4420:55 3 SÈphora Ducrozet ADVANCE (Fr) Arlington Heights 

(Christian Liberty Academy) Girl
11 11 3 0 7:1022:16 2 Emma Wolke ADVANCE (So) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

12 12 1 0 7:1122:18 7 Analiese Hudson ADVANCE (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
27 27 2 0 7:5024:17 10 Sarah Wert (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
29 29 3 0 7:5224:25 5 Paris Chaney (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
50 50 4 0 9:0428:08 8 McKenzie Lux (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl

Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

55 55 1 0 9:3629:46 23 Alexzandrea Lewis-Smith (Fr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl
62 62 2 0 9:5230:38 24 Nakiya McGee (Jr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl
65 65 3 0 10:3132:39 26 Maranda Underwood (Jr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Christ the King)

30 30 1 0 7:5424:32 41 Lupita Cruz (Fr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 
Charter) Girl

42 42 2 0 8:3426:36 44 Bryanna Moreno (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 
Charter) Girl

47 47 3 0 8:5627:42 43 Lissette Hernandez (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 
Charter) Girl

63 63 4 0 10:1131:37 42 Jessica Guzman (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 
Charter) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 
Charter)

40 40 1 0 8:3126:26 45 Adriana Diaz (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
43 43 2 0 8:4927:22 48 Citlalli Hernandez (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
48 48 3 0 8:5727:46 49 Crystal Juarez (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
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40 40 1 0 8:3126:26 45 Adriana Diaz (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
43 43 2 0 8:4927:22 48 Citlalli Hernandez (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
48 48 3 0 8:5727:46 49 Crystal Juarez (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
53 53 4 0 9:1928:53 46 Karen Diaz (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (UNO/Garcia)

24 24 1 0 7:4323:57 66 Julissa Unzueta (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
41 41 2 0 8:3426:36 65 Jaida Smith (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
52 52 3 0 9:1428:38 64 Anna Gendusa (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

Total team points: 0 Elmhurst (IC Catholic)

9 9 1 0 7:0221:51 77 Tiffany Compton ADVANCE (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
31 31 2 0 7:5624:36 80 Emily Woltmann (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
33 33 3 0 8:0425:01 78 Liz LaScala (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
46 46 4 0 8:5527:40 79 Ellie Moore (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

56 56 1 0 9:3929:57 81 Adelaide Rieger (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
Total team points: 0 Melrose Park (Walther Christian)

45 45 1 0 8:5427:38 85 Corayne Gibson (So) Mooseheart Girl
54 54 2 0 9:1928:53 87 Amanda Jones (So) Mooseheart Girl

Total team points: 0 Mooseheart

26 26 1 0 7:4924:14 90 Amanda Arroyo (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
49 49 2 0 8:5827:49 91 Ilayda Bilgen (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl

Total team points: 0 River Grove (Guerin)

58 58 1 0 9:4430:13 100 Daisy Qin (So) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
60 60 2 0 9:5230:37 95 Alaina Brinkman (Jr) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
61 61 3 0 9:5230:37 97 Katie Holz (So) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
66 66 4 0 98 Serafina Johnson (Fr) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl

Total team points: 0 Schaumburg (S. Christian)
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1 1 1 1 1 6:1419:22 104 Halle Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
2 2 1 0 6:3220:18 1 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
3 3 2 0 6:4420:55 3 SÈphora Ducrozet ADVANCE (Fr) Arlington Heights 

(Christian Liberty Academy) Girl
4 4 1 2 2 6:5121:16 56 Madeline Ellsworth (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
5 5 2 3 3 6:5421:26 107 Lily Arndt (Jr) Westmont Girl
6 6 1 4 4 6:5621:32 67 Hope Clark (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
7 7 3 5 5 7:0021:44 105 Peyton Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
8 8 4 6 6 7:0121:48 106 Lisa Niemiec (Jr) Westmont Girl
9 9 1 0 7:0221:51 77 Tiffany Compton ADVANCE (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

10 10 2 7 7 7:0522:00 54 Sophie Danner (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
11 11 3 0 7:1022:16 2 Emma Wolke ADVANCE (So) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
12 12 1 0 7:1122:18 7 Analiese Hudson ADVANCE (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
13 13 5 8 8 7:1322:23 108 Frankie Fabry (So) Westmont Girl
14 14 2 9 9 7:1322:23 71 Olivia Reamer (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
15 15 3 10 10 7:1322:23 74 Annika Ward (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
16 16 4 11 11 7:1322:24 73 Elise Terpstra (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
17 17 3 12 12 7:1622:32 59 Kailey Wood (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
18 18 5 13 13 7:1822:40 68 Jill Forgac (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
19 19 4 14 14 7:3123:21 55 Katie Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
20 20 1 15 15 7:3223:22 11 Hannah Skrypkun (Sr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
21 21 5 16 16 7:3223:24 60 Emily Wagh (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
22 22 2 17 17 7:3323:25 12 Rosemary Enciso (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
23 23 3 18 18 7:3423:30 13 Kelly Mason (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
24 24 1 0 7:4323:57 66 Julissa Unzueta (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
25 25 4 19 19 7:4824:12 14 Brigid Mundt (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
26 26 1 0 7:4924:14 90 Amanda Arroyo (So) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
27 27 2 0 7:5024:17 10 Sarah Wert (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
28 28 5 20 20 7:5024:18 16 Margaret McDonald (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
29 29 3 0 7:5224:25 5 Paris Chaney (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
30 30 1 0 7:5424:32 41 Lupita Cruz (Fr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 

Charter) Girl
31 31 2 0 7:5624:36 80 Emily Woltmann (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
32 32 6 21 7:5924:45 109 Ashley Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl
33 33 3 0 8:0425:01 78 Liz LaScala (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
34 34 6 22 8:0825:15 69 Morgan Hoving (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
35 35 6 23 8:0925:17 15 Abigail Herman (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
36 36 1 24 24 8:1025:20 30 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
37 37 6 25 8:1125:24 53 Marae Costello (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
38 38 7 26 8:1225:28 57 Heidi Kirchen (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
39 39 7 27 8:3026:23 17 Nicole Muszynski (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
40 40 1 0 8:3126:26 45 Adriana Diaz (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
41 41 2 0 8:3426:36 65 Jaida Smith (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
42 42 2 0 8:3426:36 44 Bryanna Moreno (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 

Charter) Girl
43 43 2 0 8:4927:22 48 Citlalli Hernandez (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
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44 44 2 28 28 8:5027:24 34 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
45 45 1 0 8:5427:38 85 Corayne Gibson (So) Mooseheart Girl
46 46 4 0 8:5527:40 79 Ellie Moore (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
47 47 3 0 8:5627:42 43 Lissette Hernandez (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 

Charter) Girl
48 48 3 0 8:5727:46 49 Crystal Juarez (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
49 49 2 0 8:5827:49 91 Ilayda Bilgen (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
50 50 4 0 9:0428:08 8 McKenzie Lux (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
51 51 3 29 29 9:0828:21 33 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
52 52 3 0 9:1428:38 64 Anna Gendusa (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
53 53 4 0 9:1928:53 46 Karen Diaz (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Girl
54 54 2 0 9:1928:53 87 Amanda Jones (So) Mooseheart Girl
55 55 1 0 9:3629:46 23 Alexzandrea Lewis-Smith (Fr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl
56 56 1 0 9:3929:57 81 Adelaide Rieger (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Girl
57 57 4 30 30 9:4230:05 36 Wendy Zanabria (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
58 58 1 0 9:4430:13 100 Daisy Qin (So) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
59 59 5 31 31 9:4730:21 37 Montserrat Pantoja (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
60 60 2 0 9:5230:37 95 Alaina Brinkman (Jr) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
61 61 3 0 9:5230:37 97 Katie Holz (So) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl
62 62 2 0 9:5230:38 24 Nakiya McGee (Jr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl
63 63 4 0 10:1131:37 42 Jessica Guzman (Jr) Chicago (Horizon Science Academy 

Charter) Girl
64 64 6 32 10:3032:34 38 Monica Chauca (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
65 65 3 0 10:3132:39 26 Maranda Underwood (Jr) Chicago (Christ the King) Girl
66 66 4 0 98 Serafina Johnson (Fr) Schaumburg (S. Christian) Girl


